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Overview

2024/08/20 11:01:12

Price
1,203.50 CHF

Difference

€ 1.05%(12.45)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

CH0024608827

PGHN

London Stock Exchange
CHF

Financial

Stock

32,748 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

706.50 CHF (1,000)
1,038.50 CHF (6)
1,203.50 CHF
1,203.50 CHF
1,203.50 CHF
1,191.05 CHF
1,203.50 CHF
4,097
4,930,739.50

1

4,097

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads
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WKN: 2460882

1,625.00

1,500.00

1,375.00

1,250.00

1,125.00
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875.00

750,00

5Y

2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2022/12/19
2022/11/28
2022/11/18
2022/10/31
2022/10/05

[ F
[ F:}

s i i o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=41880305,232686370
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=CH0024608827-2024-08-21.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DCH0024608827
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=CH0024608827&ID_NOTATION=99203860
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0024608827&ID_NOTATION=99203860
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0024608827&ID_NOTATION=99203860
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=308857
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=27934d3f59e147d426186a3393c42bba965d26f8bc827f137a25d66443f89759&idfile=57585&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57585%2F2022-12-19%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e6457a2dd3be94982&time=1724328247&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=306137
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e05dee2e6698d89a175554ff21192350d663fa13a8a5f0573b4696d24cbe864f&idfile=57456&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57456%2F2022-11-28%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=85358bb86b7f487cb&time=1724328247&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=304879
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7c8c3a3c2b4566b13ca80d1ebad0e1e670718bd73f867b26c55f96e11144f1e8&idfile=57418&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57418%2F2022-11-18%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d57fdfa2a5836d7b7&time=1724328247&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=301521
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6c3922367f5b303c348d6592a6d9a2f214cf2cb5c4b2f93a85f1dcb62e9c0169&idfile=57311&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57311%2F2022-10-31%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1ded00cfcc6d25567&time=1724328247&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=297764
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=629e7288f022e3f6a2891b5a85c8726afae0b7375c42dc7330b0f731b7a1f9c0&idfile=57185&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57185%2F2022-10-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2ceb582362af51774&time=1724328247&tool=RSC

PARTNERS GROUP HOLDING AG

Details

2024/08/20 11:01:12

Price

1,203.50 CHF

Difference €  1.05%(12.45)
General attributes
ISIN CH0024608827
Symbol PGHN
Exchange London Stock Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 32,748 EUR
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 706.50 CHF (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 1,038.50 CHF (6)
Open 1,203.50 CHF
High 1,203.50 CHF
Low 1,203.50 CHF
Close (prev. day) 1,191.05 CHF
VWAP 1,203.50 CHF
Volume (pcs) 4,097
Trading volume 4,930,739.50
Number of trades 1
Last size 4,097
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) - - -24.09%
Perf (abs.) - - -382.00
Beta 1.29 1.19 1.51
Volatility 20.00 16.44 18.40
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

SIX Swiss
Exchange

London Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Berlin

1,183.87 CHF (829
1,158.56 CHF (388
1,194.97 CHF (863
1,161.43 CHF (632
1,307.97 CHF (2024/03/21
1,052.00 CHF (2024/08/05
1,307.97 CHF (2024/03/21
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
932.00 CHF (2023/08/22)

Date Time Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades
2024/ 13:46 1,209.00 CHF 6.32 712
08/21
2024/ 11:01 1,203.50 CHF 4.93 1
08/20
2019/ 16:27 683.60 EUR 0.00 2
06/28
2024/ 15:30 1,413.2574 USD 0.00 1
08/20
2019/ 15:58 687.20 EUR 0.00 5
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=99203860
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14472499
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14472499
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14482800
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14752450
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14752450
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14478577
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PARTNERS GROUP HOLDING AG

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
. Partners Group Holding AG engages in investments in private markets with growth and
» Partners GI'D'LI.p development potential. It operate§ through the following segments: Private Equity,.Private
u —— Debt, Private Real Estate, and Private Infrastructure. The Private Equity segment includes

investments made in private from non-publicly traded companies. The Private Debt segment
provides debt financing for private companies. The Private Real Estate segment is involved
in investments made in private real estate assets. The Private Infrastructure segment
focuses on private infrastructure assets. The company was founded by Alfred Gantner,
PARTNERS GROUP HOLDING AG Marcel Erni, and Urs Wietlisbach in 1996 and is headquartered in Baar, Switzerland.

Contact Details

Zugerstrasse 57 - 6341 Baar

Telefon: +41-41-784-60-00 Members of Management Board Board of directors
Fax: +41-41-784-60-01 David Layton Chairman of Managing Marcel Erni  Member of the administrative
E-mail: partnersgroup@partnersgroup.com Board board
Andreas Knecht Member of Executive Martin Member of the administrative
Committee Strobel board
PDF Downloads ) ) o ]
Esther Peiner Member of Executive Alfred Member of the administrative
Company report: PARTNERS GROUP &, Committee Gantner board
HOLDING AG ) o ) . .
Joris Groflin Member of Executive Anne Lester Member of the administrative
Committee board
Juri Jenker Member of Executive Gaélle Member of the administrative
Committee Olivier board
Roberto Cagnati Member of Executive Hai Xia Member of the administrative
Committee Zhao board
Sarah Brewer Member of Executive Urs Member of the administrative
Committee Wietlisbach  board
Wolf-Henning Member of Executive Steffen Chairman of the
Scheider Committee Meister administrative boar
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mailto:partnersgroup@partnersgroup.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=CH0024608827-2024-08-21.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DCH0024608827
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